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Krause Maxima 2004

Vedra Leon 2004

Honetz Sophie 2004

Seidl Daniel 2004

Fachtenhofer Jonas 2005

Mayrhofer Nina 2004

Drozda Sebastian 2004

Förster Max 2005

Sorqalla  Eric 2005

Müller Selina 2004

Wolf Sarah 2004

Katzenbeisser Fabian 2004

Luschin Georg 2005

Brunner Benjamin 2005

Lüdke Stella 2005

Lanzinger Klara 2005

Gutschik Momo 2005

Roka Iman 2005

Egelwolf Niki 2005

Täubl Denise 2005

Willmann Robin 2004

Schragl Miriam 2005

Scharner Maxi 2005

Riedl Verena 2005

BSFZ Südstadt
12. September 2015

MAXI-Wertung
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ATSV OMV Auersthal

Ötscher Flitzer
UVB Purgstall

3 2

51,39 sec 20,23 m 33,90 m52,23 sec 48,12 sec

Riverside Maxis
ULC Riverside Mödling

SVS-Leichtathletik
SVS Vitaquelle

Die Namenlosen
SVS-Leichtathletik

Red Riverside
ULC Riverside Mödling

OMV Sprinter
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52,94 sec
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53,25 sec

1 1 1
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34,80 m

3

31,55 m

4

30,80 m
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52,58 sec
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53,40 sec
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53,52 sec
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55,17 sec

6

58,58 sec

4

57,17 sec
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56,92 sec
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49,81 sec
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51,18 sec
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58,82 sec
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51,38 sec

4

50,97 sec
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50,41 sec

1

21,52 m
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19,42 m
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20,50 m
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19,95 m
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18,80 m
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Krause Nicola 2005

Glieber Amelie 2005

Schwaiger Jan 2005

 

Pastler Tobias 2005

Stampfer David 2005

Sagmeister Finja 2005

Vedra Marvin 2005

7

8
8

59,19 sec

ULC Riverside Mödling

Riverside 
Panthers

ULC Riverside Mödling

Riverside 
Runners

7

25,75 m

7

55,13 sec

8

24,30 m

5

57,74 sec

7

8

59,70 sec 18,42 m

54,09 sec

8

55,09 sec

8

18,02 m
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Strauss Martin 2005

Wolfram Diego 2006

Schroll Kathi 2006

Zechner Valentina 2006

Fabian Isabel 2006

Steinkellner Lion 2005

Muster Mario 2006

Pöckl Susanna 2005

Rosner Lenny 2005

Maderböck Livia 2005

Ladstätter  Nina 2005

Gamleitner Fanny 2007

Hofbauer-Höfer Stefan 2006

Fachtenhofer Lena 2006

Valentin Raphael 2006

Nowotny Leonie 2006

Götz Leonie 2006

Herret Jakob 2006

Neubauer Niklas 2006

Töpfl Bettina 2005

Sieber Sarah 2004

Bischof Martina 2005

Schlosser Lara 2005

Schlosser Daniel 2008

BSFZ Südstadt
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MEDI-Wertung
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11ATSV OMV Auersthal
55,95 sec 58,84 sec 53,84 sec 18,81 m 28,10 m

1 OMV Speedies
2 2 3 2

4

12ULC Riverside Mödling
54,56 sec 57,85 sec 52,62 sec 18,45 m 27,00 m

2

Riverside 
Jumpers

1 1 1 5

3

13ATSV OMV Auersthal
56,83 sec 64,48 sec 53,41 sec 20,02 m 27,75 m

3 OMV Racer
3 4 2 1

1

17SVS-Leichtathletik
58,50 sec 62,08 sec 54,03 sec 18,50 m 28,20 m

4

Die schnellen 
SVS-Ratten

5 3 4 4

6

26SVS-Leichtathletik
57,27 sec 64,92 sec 55,10 sec 17,01 m 22,60 m

5 SVS King Flitzer
4 5 5 6

5

26ATSV OMV Auersthal
61,15 sec 69,92 sec 59,19 sec 18,59 m 24,15 m

5 OMV Rockets
6 6 6 3
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Schragl Helena 2006

Schragl Gudrun 2006

Kraml Luis 2006

Weber Paul 2008

Klement Yara 2006

Grössbacher Anja 2006

Paumann Franziska 2009

Gindl Elias 2008

Baumpartner Veronika 2006

Theuer  Sarah 2006

Ratz-Dichol Daniel 2008

Lachkovics Jonas 2008

Schragl Paul 2008

Hintersteiner Julia 2009

Egger Theresa 2008

Grössbacher Tobias 2009

Gindl Hannah 2007

Riedl Amelie 2009

Gindl Maximilian 2009

 

Fidler Zoe 2009

Wolfram Nia 2009

Wolfram Coralie 2009

Roka Neve 2009

BSFZ Südstadt
12. September 2015

MINI-Wertung
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1

5UVB Purgstall

52,72 sec 56,12 sec 51,87 sec 20,55 m 24,45 m

1
Erlauftaler 

Flitzer
1 1 1 1

2

10UVB Purgstall

54,62 sec 65,55 sec 54,93 sec 16,98 m 20,10 m

2 Die Löwen
2 2 2 2

3

16SVS-Leichtathletik

59,77 sec 69,49 sec 59,28 sec 15,90 m 19,95 m

3 SVS Läufer
4 3 3 3

5

20UVB Purgstall

58,21 sec 73,84 sec 64,37 sec 14,39 m 12,80 m

4
Die Purgstaller 

4er
3 4 4 4

4

25UVB Purgstall

63,44 sec 88,23 sec 64,60 sec 12,36 m 12,90 m

5
Die Flotten 

Erlaufer
5 5 5 6

6

29ATSV OMV Auersthal

68,15 sec 94,01 sec 66,97 sec 13,50 m 12,00 m

6 OMV Dragons
6 6 6 5


